
Galaxy+ Black

Multideck

Description

The TEFCOLD Galaxy+ open front is our latest innovation in plug-in multidecks. We've combined an expanded display area 
and optimised cabinet efficiency that provides easy access to customers for impulse buys with excellent LED lighting. The 
cabinets come with 39mm EPOS ticket strips together with shelf risers as standard. The 5 Shelves can be angled at 7 or 15 
degrees to give more options for merchandising and creating an attractive display for your customers. The Galaxy+ open 
range is suitable for fresh meat, dairy and drinks. It is ideal for use in supermarkets, convenience stores, farm shops, delis 
and sandwich shops. 

Product Features Technical Specifications

Temperature Range (°C)

Refrigerant

Type of Defrost

Exterior Finish

Interior Finish

Power

Max Ambient

Climate Class

-1 to +5

R290

Automatic

Black RAL9005

Black (RAL9005)

13 Amp

25°C at 60% RH

3

• Fully automatic, fan assisted cooling
• Horizontal LED Lighting
• Solid 40mm endwalls with mirrored interior
• Soft closing nightblind
• Adjustable shelves, max weight 160kg/sq metre
• Shelves can be flat or angled to 7° or 14°
• EPOS Ticket strips & shelf risers
• Suitable for fresh meat
• Can be multiplexed with kit (POA)

Galaxy+ GP10 Black

Galaxy+ GP14 Black

Galaxy+ GP20 Black

Galaxy+ GP26 Black

Ext. Dimension
(WxDxH) (mm)

1018 x 750 x 2040

1330 x 750 x 2040

1955 x 750 x 2040

2580 x 750 x 2040

Int. Dimension
(WxDxH) (mm)

938 x 510 x 1562

1250 x 510 x 1562

1875 x 510 x 1562

2500 x 510 x 1562

Net Weight
(kg)

196

280

370

430

Energy Cons.
(kWh/year)

3931

6168

7884

10877

Input Power
(W)

Display Area
(m²)

1.5

1.95

3

4

No. of
Shelves

5

5

5

5

Energy
Class

Suitable for
Dairy Products

New Product

Site Survey

Special
Installation

Suitable for
Fresh Meat

GP26 BLACK

GP20 BLACK

GP14  BLACK

GP10  BLACK

With optional glass end walls
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Stainless Steel Bumper Bar 

GP26 BLACK

Chilled Display

Galaxy+ Black Range
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