## Multideck Galaxy+ Black





## Description

The TEFCOLD Galaxy+ open front is our latest innovation in plug-in multidecks. We've combined an expanded display area and optimised cabinet efficiency that provides easy access to customers for impulse buys with excellent LED lighting. The cabinets come with 39mm EPOS ticket strips together with shelf risers as standard. The 5 Shelves can be angled at 7 or 15 degrees to give more options for merchandising and creating an attractive display for your customers. The Galaxy+ open range is suitable for fresh meat, dairy and drinks. It is ideal for use in supermarkets, convenience stores, farm shops, delis and sandwich shops.

## **Product Features**

- Fully automatic, fan assisted cooling
- Horizontal LED Lighting
- Solid 40mm endwalls with mirrored interior
- Soft closing nightblind
- Adjustable shelves, max weight 160kg/sq metre
- Shelves can be flat or angled to 7° or 14°
- EPOS Ticket strips & shelf risers
- Suitable for fresh meat
- Can be multiplexed with kit (POA)

-1 to +5
R290
Automatic
Black RAL9005
Black (RAL9005)
13 Amp
25°C at 60% RH
3

	Ext. Dimension (WxDxH) (mm)	Int. Dimension (WxDxH) (mm)	Net Weight (kg)	Energy Cons. (kWh/year)	Input Power (W)	Display Area (m²)	No. of Shelves	Energy Class
Galaxy+ GP10 Black	1018 x 750 x 2040	938 x 510 x 1562	196	3931		1.5	5	
Galaxy+ GP14 Black	1330 x 750 x 2040	1250 x 510 x 1562	280	6168		1.95	5	D G
Galaxy+ GP20 Black	1955 x 750 x 2040	1875 x 510 x 1562	370	7884		3	5	
Galaxy+ GP26 Black	2580 x 750 x 2040	2500 x 510 x 1562	430	10877		4	5	D ¢



## Chilled Display Galaxy+ Black Range

